
PRODUCT NOTICE OCTOBER 8, 2020

PRESSURE REDUCING NON-VENT REGULATORS PRICING
Correcting Pricing Discrepancies

This product notice is to inform you that we are correcting some pricing discrepancies on some pressure reducing non-vent regulators. 
Below is the list of items that will be subject to pricing adjustment on 1/8/2021.   
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PRESSURE REDUCING NON-VENT REGULATORS

Item

AEV 
AEW 
AEX 
AKL-D 
AKL-D125 
AKLD5 
AKMD 
AKND 
AKND5 
AKQD 
AKRD 
AKSD 
AKTD 

Description

227 FGT PR-NV-S REGULATOR 
327 FGT PR-NV-S REGULATOR 
427 FGT PR-NV-S REGULATOR 
130 SGT PR-NV-D REG 
130 SGT-PR-NV-D W/125# SPRING 
130 SGT PR5-NV-D REG 
230 SGT PR-NV-D REG 
218 FGT PR-NV-D REG 
218 FGT PR-NV-5-D REG RED IV 
318 FGT PR-NV-D REG 
430 SGT PR-NV-D REG 
418 FGT PR-NV-D REG 
618 FGT PR-NV-D REG

Current List Price

$1,265.00  
$1,672.00  
$2,775.30  
$349.80  
$317.00  
$358.60  
$580.80  
$631.40  
$649.00  
$897.60  
$1,098.90  
$1,207.80  
$2,301.20

New List Price

$1,270.50  
$1,680.80  
$2,791.80  
$353.10  
$321.00  
$363.00  
$585.20  
$636.90  
$679.00  
$906.40  
$1,115.40  
$1,224.30  
$2,345.20


