

## Y PRODUCT NOTICE

## PRESSURE REDUCING NON-VENT REGULATORS PRICING

## **Correcting Pricing Discrepancies**

This product notice is to inform you that we are correcting some pricing discrepancies on some pressure reducing non-vent regulators. Below is the list of items that will be subject to pricing adjustment on 1/8/2021.

## PRESSURE REDUCING NON-VENT REGULATORS

Item	Description	Current List Price	New List Price
AEV	227 FGT PR-NV-S REGULATOR	\$1,265.00	\$1,270.50
AEW	327 FGT PR-NV-S REGULATOR	\$1,672.00	\$1,680.80
AEX	427 FGT PR-NV-S REGULATOR	\$2,775.30	\$2,791.80
AKL-D	130 SGT PR-NV-D REG	\$349.80	\$353.10
AKL-D125	130 SGT-PR-NV-D W/125# SPRING	\$317.00	\$321.00
AKLD5	130 SGT PR5-NV-D REG	\$358.60	\$363.00
AKMD	230 SGT PR-NV-D REG	\$580.80	\$585.20
AKND	218 FGT PR-NV-D REG	\$631.40	\$636.90
AKND5	218 FGT PR-NV-5-D REG RED IV	\$649.00	\$679.00
AKQD	318 FGT PR-NV-D REG	\$897.60	\$906.40
AKRD	430 SGT PR-NV-D REG	\$1,098.90	\$1,115.40
AKSD	418 FGT PR-NV-D REG	\$1,207.80	\$1,224.30
AKTD	618 FGT PR-NV-D REG	\$2,301.20	\$2,345.20

